
NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Glenn 00:17:31.17 50

2 River View 00:17:43.60 59

3 Indian Valley 00:18:12.37 73

4 Cambridge 00:18:25.77 83

5 Marietta 00:18:34.14 98

6 Meadowbrook 00:19:31.84 146

7 Morgan 00:23:25.34 194

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Maysville 00:23:02.51 4

Tri-Valley 00:18:23.26 2
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Glenn 00:17:31.17 10 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 351 Chris Tooms 00:15:45.34 1

2 6 357 Kody Clendenning 00:17:08.82 6

3 9 355 Braylon Buchanan 00:17:40.80 9

4 12 365 Caiden Lake 00:18:01.81 11

5 24 364 Ian Davis 00:18:59.08 23

6 26 358 Carson Clouse 00:19:03.46 (24)

7 46 367 Ashton Welch 00:21:35.95 (41)

2 River View 00:17:43.60 8 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 522 Javin Robinson 00:16:40.32 4

2 5 518 Sam Adams 00:16:46.45 5

3 14 523 Drew Tumblin 00:18:08.03 13

4 18 519 Hunter Miller 00:18:27.03 17

5 21 530 Aidan Stevens-Woolery 00:18:36.20 20

6 29 520 Alex Papadopol 00:19:33.52 (27)

7 41 521 Ethan Parrish 00:20:37.92 (38)

3 Indian Valley 00:18:12.37 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 326 Xander Heil 00:17:22.05 7

2 8 338 Joe Carlisle 00:17:34.61 8

3 13 340 Max Kinsey 00:18:04.93 12

4 22 327 Gage Woods 00:18:52.42 21

5 27 325 Hunter Albright 00:19:07.82 25

6 28 333 Seth Krocker 00:19:08.09 (26)

7 30 339 Cason Gray 00:19:37.57 (28)

4 Cambridge 00:18:25.77 11 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 104 Evan Phillips 00:17:53.78 10

2 15 97 Wes Phillips 00:18:13.18 14

3 19 93 Alex Shockley 00:18:28.68 18

4 20 101 Nicholas Hatfield 00:18:35.31 19

5 23 96 Nathan Lopez 00:18:57.89 22

6 32 98 Ty Reed 00:19:43.23 (30)

7 34 102 Keegan Mathers 00:19:43.27 (32)

5 Marietta 00:18:34.14 8 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 406 Ezra Minard 00:16:16.21 2

2 16 396 Isaac Lough 00:18:19.23 15

3 17 397 Kasy Science 00:18:23.65 16

4 31 405 Maxwell McCabe 00:19:43.13 29

5 38 404 Evan Masselli 00:20:08.46 36

6 50 413 Elliot Schramm 00:22:23.75 (43)

7 53 412 Nolan Parman 00:23:20.93 (44)

6 Meadowbrook 00:19:31.84 6 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 444 Kendell West 00:16:26.76 3

2 35 442 Drew Webster 00:19:51.07 33
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

3 36 447 Jacob Banister 00:20:03.47 34

4 40 450 Jackson Lendon 00:20:26.55 37

5 42 449 Caleb Blackledge 00:20:51.34 39

6 54 441 Drake Denman 00:23:23.82 (45)

7 Morgan 00:23:25.34 6 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 469 John Kirkbride 00:19:43.25 31

2 37 462 Tyler Locke 00:20:05.61 35

3 43 461 Corbin Griesmyer 00:20:59.83 40

4 48 465 Trayton Nelson 00:22:11.94 42

5 61 475 Logan Reier 00:34:06.07 46

6 62 460 Tanner Campbell 00:35:18.10 (47)
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 351 Chris Tooms SR 00:15:45.34 John Glenn

2 2 406 Ezra Minard SO 00:16:16.21 Marietta

3 3 444 Kendell West JR 00:16:26.76 Meadowbrook

4 4 522 Javin Robinson SR 00:16:40.32 River View

5 5 518 Sam Adams SR 00:16:46.45 River View

6 6 357 Kody Clendenning JR 00:17:08.82 John Glenn

7 7 326 Xander Heil JR 00:17:22.05 Indian Valley

8 8 338 Joe Carlisle FR 00:17:34.61 Indian Valley

9 9 355 Braylon Buchanan JR 00:17:40.80 John Glenn

10 0 592 Dalton Crozier FR 00:17:43.98 Tri-Valley

11 10 104 Evan Phillips FR 00:17:53.78 Cambridge

12 11 365 Caiden Lake SO 00:18:01.81 John Glenn

13 12 340 Max Kinsey FR 00:18:04.93 Indian Valley

14 13 523 Drew Tumblin JR 00:18:08.03 River View

15 14 97 Wes Phillips JR 00:18:13.18 Cambridge

16 15 396 Isaac Lough JR 00:18:19.23 Marietta

17 16 397 Kasy Science JR 00:18:23.65 Marietta

18 17 519 Hunter Miller SR 00:18:27.03 River View

19 18 93 Alex Shockley SR 00:18:28.68 Cambridge

20 19 101 Nicholas Hatfield SO 00:18:35.31 Cambridge

21 20 530 Aidan Stevens-Woolery FR 00:18:36.20 River View

22 21 327 Gage Woods JR 00:18:52.42 Indian Valley

23 22 96 Nathan Lopez JR 00:18:57.89 Cambridge

24 23 364 Ian Davis SO 00:18:59.08 John Glenn

25 0 585 Nathan Sauerbrey SR 00:19:02.55 Tri-Valley

26 (24) 358 Carson Clouse JR 00:19:03.46 John Glenn

27 25 325 Hunter Albright JR 00:19:07.82 Indian Valley

28 (26) 333 Seth Krocker SO 00:19:08.09 Indian Valley

29 (27) 520 Alex Papadopol SR 00:19:33.52 River View

30 (28) 339 Cason Gray FR 00:19:37.57 Indian Valley

31 29 405 Maxwell McCabe SO 00:19:43.13 Marietta

32 (30) 98 Ty Reed JR 00:19:43.23 Cambridge

33 31 469 John Kirkbride SO 00:19:43.25 Morgan

34 (32) 102 Keegan Mathers SO 00:19:43.27 Cambridge

35 33 442 Drew Webster SR 00:19:51.07 Meadowbrook

36 34 447 Jacob Banister SO 00:20:03.47 Meadowbrook

37 35 462 Tyler Locke SR 00:20:05.61 Morgan

38 36 404 Evan Masselli SO 00:20:08.46 Marietta

39 0 426 Milo Rupe SR 00:20:15.85 Maysville

40 37 450 Jackson Lendon FR 00:20:26.55 Meadowbrook

41 (38) 521 Ethan Parrish SR 00:20:37.92 River View

42 39 449 Caleb Blackledge FR 00:20:51.34 Meadowbrook

43 40 461 Corbin Griesmyer SR 00:20:59.83 Morgan

44 0 91 Randall Forshey SR 00:21:00.35 Cambridge

45 0 95 Josh Atkinson JR 00:21:06.16 Cambridge

46 (41) 367 Ashton Welch SO 00:21:35.95 John Glenn

47 0 92 Kameron Heskett SR 00:22:01.38 Cambridge

48 42 465 Trayton Nelson JR 00:22:11.94 Morgan

49 0 425 Elijah Milatovich SR 00:22:22.03 Maysville

50 (43) 413 Elliot Schramm FR 00:22:23.75 Marietta

51 0 366 Alex Smith SO 00:22:48.49 John Glenn
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

52 0 435 Elijah Herlocker SO 00:23:13.09 Maysville

53 (44) 412 Nolan Parman FR 00:23:20.93 Marietta

54 (45) 441 Drake Denman SR 00:23:23.82 Meadowbrook

55 0 531 Gage Wright FR 00:23:32.02 River View

56 0 407 Miles Young SO 00:23:38.98 Marietta

57 0 370 Colton Harmon FR 00:24:34.71 John Glenn

58 0 103 Carter Forshey FR 00:24:39.45 Cambridge

59 0 434 Tillman Hawk SO 00:26:19.09 Maysville

60 0 371 Cooper Klies FR 00:26:29.92 John Glenn

61 46 475 Logan Reier FR 00:34:06.07 Morgan

62 (47) 460 Tanner Campbell SR 00:35:18.10 Morgan
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